
ESCOM Volunteers

Abernathy, Linda ljla.dsup@gmail.com 
Adelman, Jacqueline jadelman123@comcast.net 
Bakalar, Paula paba2@comcast.net 
Bank, m mb.shop15@gmail.com 
Bodan-Gonser, Nancy Nbg51@comcast.net 
Bosch, Mark mark@mabosch.com 
Breazeale, Ellen breazeales@comcast.net 
Chandler, Robert robertchandler33@comcast.net 
Conner, Jay greatferm@email.com 
Cortino, Juli julianecortino540@gmail.com 
Cupples, Sandy cupplesslc@gmail.com 
Daly, Anne dalyhome1@comcast.net 
Derana, Susan sderana@yahoo.com 
Dunn-Violin, Gloria gloriaviolin@yahoo.com 
Fagin, Glen mmgwf@yahoo.com 
Fisher, Julienne juliesearching@yahoo.com 
Genetin, Shirley genetin@sbcglobal.net 
Gonser, Gary ggonser3@gmail.com 
Gray, Joan joangk@yahoo.com 
Green, Verita greenverita123@gmail.com 
Gross, Leslie lmg826@comcast.net 
Gullett, Karen karennelsong@gmail.com 
Hass, Janet janhass@comcast.net 
Hauge, Bj bjhauge1@aol.com 
Henderson, Linda linda_h@peak.org 
Hodges, Faith Ann faithannhodges1@gmail.com 
Jensen, Richard jensen9493@sbcglobal.net 
Knox, Marlene marlsteve@comcast.net 
Koenig, Christine acek283@yahoo.com 
Kopshever, Gloria sabenovato@gmail.com 
Leslie, Goss img826@comcast.net 
Lindbeck, Lucky Lucky@lindbeck.us 
Lonergan, Edith edithlonergan@gmail.com 
Mayer, Heidi heidzmayer@comcast.net 
Mermel, Marian mmermel1@yahoo.com 
Minton, Anna annamint@comcast.net 
Molloy, Carol camolloy@hotmail.com 
Morris, Natalie-Ann natalie.morris@yahoo.com 
Noh, Jeff jeffnoh@comcast.net 
Olson, Karen k.a.olson@comcast.net 
PARK, DICK RMPARK@GMAIL.COM 
Pilloton, Anna alpilloton@gmail.com 
PURDOM-PARK, JUDI jjpurdom@yahoo.com 
Ross, Larry julianecortino540@gmail.com 
Scott, Annaliese anneliesevscott@gmail.com 
Seiden, Roz roz.seiden@yahoo.com 



ESCOM Volunteers

Silverman, Deidre deidregreen@aol.com 
Springer, Denize denizespringer@gmail.com 
Stafford, Francesca fes22@sbcglobal.net 
Valentine, Judy judyavalentine@earthlink.net 
Verplaetse, LORRIE verplaetse.lorrie@gmail.com 
Weingarten, Leonard lhweingarten1@gmail.com 
Wienk, Rita rw.studio@icloud.com 
Yates, Tania tania@whittleworld.com
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